
In-Process Quality Control Checklist

Assembly Line: Supervisor:

Date: Product/Model:

Inspection Checklist

# Process Step Checkpoints Status (OK/NG) Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

Inspector Notes

Additional comments or observations

Inspector Name: Signature:
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